Evansville Obedience Club Vendor Agreement

| and Evansville Obedience Club for Bow-Wow Bonanza 2025. Event Location: Posey County Fairgrounds - 111 Harmony Township Rd, New Harmony IN 47631 Contact email: ShelbyRenaexx@gmail.com | | | |
|--|---|-----------------------------------|-------------------------------------|
| | | Date(s) of event: May 2-4th, 2025 | ate(s) Vendor agrees to be present: |
| | | Applicant Name | |
| Business Name | | | |
| Mailing Address, City, State, Zip | | | |
| Phone Number | | | |
| Email Address | | | |
| Applicant: | | | |
| agrees to the following: | | | |
| Bow-Wow Bonanza event (May 2, 3rd under any circumstances. Additional 10 Provide quality items, professional and Vendor will be present and fully operative Vendor cannot be available days signe Club 72 hours before the start of the 3 To provide service at the event rain or Evansville Obedience Club will provide provide services. Vendors will have all Vendor must provide proof of Product I beverages, etc.) at time of payment whemailed to shelbyrenaexx@gmail.com If the signing vendor is providing food/by they must notify Evansville Obedience Obedience Club can find a replacemer Evansville Obedience Club or Posey O | ional to provide the agreed upon services on date(s) listed above. If d for the event, the vendor agrees to notify Evansville Obedience day event. shine, unless weather is deemed too unsafe to hold the event entirely. It the Vendor with a designated marked off space from which to required permits and licenses for which their items sold call for. Liability Insurance for sale or distribution of any products (ie. food, nich secures a spot at the event (if applicable). Proof may be mailed or everage and is a food truck for the event Bow Wow Bonanza 2025, Club within 72 hours if unable to make the event so the Evansville | | |
| Vendor Signature: | Date: | | |

Date:

Evansville Obedience Club Representative: